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Course  Class Dates Time
Orientation Thursday, August 7, 2025 7:45am - 8:00pm
Orientation Friday, August 8, 2025 7:45am - 5:00pm

BSAD 8240 Effective Leadership of People Saturday, August 9, 2025 8:00am-11:00am
Saturday, August 16, 2025 8:00am - 11:00am
Saturday, August 23, 2025 8:00am - 11:00am

Saturday, September 6, 2025 8:00am - 11:00am
(final work due September 12)

BSAD 8480 Global Economics and Corporate Strategy Saturday, September 13, 2025 8:00am - 11:00am
Saturday, September 20, 2025 8:00am - 11:00am
Saturday, September 27, 2025 8:00am - 11:00am

Saturday, October 4, 2025 8:00am - 11:00am
(final work due October 10)

BSAD 8560 Marketing Strategy: Customers and Markets Saturday, October 11, 2025 8:00am - 11:00am
Saturday, October 18, 2025 8:00am - 11:00am
Saturday, October 25, 2025 8:00am - 11:00am
Saturday, November 1, 2025 8:00am - 11:00am
(final work due November 7)

Residency Day Friday, November 14, 2025 3:00pm - 8:00pm
BSAD 8260 Effective Use and Reporting of Accounting Information Saturday, November 15, 2025 8:00am - 11:00am

Saturday, November 22, 2025 8:00am - 11:00am

Saturday, December 6, 2025 8:00am - 11:00am
Saturday, December 13, 2025 8:00am - 11:00am
(final work due December 19)

Course Class Dates Time
BSAD 8360 Effective Management of Capital Structure, Cash, & Risk Saturday, January 10, 2026 8:00am - 11:00am

Saturday, January 17, 2026 8:00am - 11:00am
Saturday, January 24, 2026 8:00am - 11:00am
Saturday, January 31, 2026 8:00am - 11:00am
(final work due February 6)

BSAD 8380 Effective Systems, Operations, and IT Saturday, February 7, 2026 8:00am - 11:00am
Saturday, February 14, 2026 8:00am - 11:00am
Saturday, February 21, 2026 8:00am - 11:00am
Saturday, February 28, 2026 8:00am - 11:00am

(final work due March 6)
BSAD 8570 Effective Strategic Management Saturday, March 7, 2026 8:00am - 11:00am

Saturday, March 14, 2026 8:00am - 11:00am
Saturday, March 21, 2026 8:00am - 11:00am
Saturday, March 28, 2026 8:00am - 11:00am

(final work due April 3)

Residency Day Friday, April 10, 2026 3:00pm - 8:00pm
1st Concentration Course Saturday, April 11, 2026 8:00am - 11:00am

Saturday, April 18, 2026 8:00am - 11:00am
Saturday, April 25, 2026 8:00am - 11:00am
Saturday, May 2, 2026 8:00am - 11:00am

EMBA Class of 2026 Course Schedule (Tentative)

Fall 2025
Core Business

Labor Day Weekend - No Class Saturday, August 30, 2025

Thanksgiving Weekend - No Class Saturday, November 29, 2025

Spring 2026

Easter Weekend - No Class Saturday, April 4, 2026

No Class Saturday, November 8, 2025

Core Business Cont.

Concentration



(final work due May 8)
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Course Class Dates Time
2nd Concentration Course Saturday, May 9, 2026 8:00am - 11:00am

Saturday, May 16, 2026 8:00am - 11:00am

Saturday, May 30, 2026 8:00am - 11:00am
Saturday, June 6, 2026 8:00am - 11:00am

(final work due June 12)
3rd Concentration Course Saturday, June 13, 2026 8:00am - 11:00am

Saturday, June 20, 2026 8:00am - 11:00am
Saturday, June 27, 2026 8:00am - 11:00am

Saturday, July 11, 2026 8:00am - 11:00am
(final work due July 17)

Residency Day Friday, July 17, 2026 3:00pm - 8:00pm
4th Concentration Course Saturday, July 18, 2026 8:00am - 11:00am

Saturday, July 25, 2026 8:00am - 11:00am
Saturday, August 1, 2026 8:00am - 11:00am
Saturday, August 8, 2026 8:00am - 11:00am

(final work due August 14)

Course Class Dates Time
5th Concentration Course Saturday, August 15, 2026 8:00am-11:00am

Saturday, August 22, 2026 8:00am - 11:00am
Saturday, August 29, 2026 8:00am - 11:00am

Saturday, September 12, 2026 8:00am - 11:00am
(final work due September 18)

6th Concentration Course Saturday, September 19, 2026 8:00am - 11:00am
Saturday, September 26, 2026 8:00am - 11:00am

Saturday, October 3, 2026 8:00am - 11:00am
Saturday, October 10, 2026 8:00am - 11:00am
(final work due October 16)

Residency Day Friday, October 16, 2026 3:00pm - 8:00pm
BSAD 8590 EMBA Capstone Saturday, October 17, 2026 8:00am - 11:00am

Saturday, October 24, 2026 TBD
Saturday, October 31, 2026 TBD
Saturday, November 7, 2026 TBD

Saturday, November 14, 2026 TBD
Saturday, November 21, 2026 TBD

Saturday, December 5, 2026 TBD
Saturday, December 11, 2026 TBD
(final work due December 17)

Graduation Friday, December 18 TBD

Fall 2026
Concentration Cont.

Labor Day Weekend - No Class Saturday, September 5, 2026

Thanksgiving Weekend - No Class Saturday, November 28, 2026

Summer 2026
Concentration Cont.

Memorial Day Weekend - No Class Saturday, May 23, 2026

Independence Day Weekend - No Class Saturday, July 4, 2026

Capstone
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